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30 - GrofRe Jagd Finale

Pos Nr
1 1
2 9
3 6
4 3
5 10
6 4
7 11
8 12
9 8

10 7
11 2
12 5

Team

HAVIK / POLITT
REINHARDT / KLUGE
CONSONNI / VIVIANI
MALMBERG / AUGENSTEIN
DONEGA / SCARTEZZINI
MULLER / RUEGG
MALCHAREK / MOORE
BOOS / KESSLER
WINKLER / KOKAS
KRENEK / FYNBO
ABMA / EEFTING
KOBLIZEK / VONES

Final Classification after 30 events
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Team
HAVIK Yoeri / POLITT Nils

REINHARDT Theo / KLUGE Roger
CONSONNI Simone / VIVIANI Elia
MALMBERG Matias / AUGENSTEIN Moritz
DONEGA Matteo / SCARTEZZINI Michele
MULLER Tobias / RUEGG Lukas
MALCHAREK Moritz / MOORE Peter
BOOS Benjamin / KESSLER Bruno
WINKLER Oskar / KOKAS Raphael
KRENEK Adam / FYNBO Anders

ABMA Elmar / EEFTING Roy

KOBLIZEK Matya$ / VONES Jan

Elite Manner

12 3 45

10 6 10 10
10 4

o

Subtotal SprintPts Laps

187
164
185
155
108
64
70
76
59
29
89
14

Nations

NED / GER
GER/GER
ITA/ITA

DEN/GER
ITA/ITA

GER / SUI
GER/USA
GER/GER
DEN/AUT
CZE / DEN
NED / NED
CZE /| CZE

Results by CyclingMaster software

18

0
0
1
5
12
15
17
21
26
27
34
39

Total Points
205
200
199
179
118
64
72
76
59
29
89
20

Points
205
200
199
179
118

64
72
76
59
29
89
20
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